IRYAN
A

INSCRIGAO
201523815-6

201515275-7
201520084-6
201511499-1
201514461-8
201514123-0
201518870-7
201522726-0
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NOME DO CANDIDATO
BRENDA GRAZIELE MONTEIRO

EVELIN TIEDT

IAGO MIELKE FETTER

INGRID VALENTE KURIYAMA
JULIANA AYUMI SAKITA
KAROLINA FERNANDES MORAIS
MARCELA ANGELI DA SILVA
PRISCILA CARDOSO PARDIN

CONH. LIN.

GERAIS PORT
38.0 26.0
325 18.0
54.5 17.0
42.5 25.0
38.0 21.0
36.5 21.0
42.0 16.0
42.0 14.0

LIN.
ESTR

12.0

9.5
24.0
14.0
10.5
16.0
15.0
12.5

FIL
6.0

15.0
18.0

9.0
15.0
13.0
10.0
18.0

HIS
4.0

6.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
11.0
6.0

RED
96.0

84.0
77.0
108.0
113.0
101.0
89.0
96.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

182.0
165.0
198.5
206.5
203.5
195.5
183.0
188.5

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

159.5
167.0
186.0
170.5
157.0
189.0
201.0
157.0

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

160.0
186.0
191.0
186.5
182.5
199.0
165.0
152.0

ESCORE FINAL
843.0

850.0
960.0
940.5
903.5
968.0
933.0
843.0

CLAS SITUAGAO

0 M B O W N O N

APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO



